IRONING PRICES

Shirts pressed

-or 10 for

Shirts washed & pressed
-or 10 for

Ladies shirts pressed £3.50
-or 5 for £15.00
Ladies shirts washed & pressed £4.50
-or 5 for £20.00
Ladies blouse from £6.00
T shirts £2.75
Polo shirts £3.50
Skirts £4.50
Pleated skirts from £10.00
Casual Trousers £5.00
Formal Trousers £5.50
Dresses from £10.00

£2.75
£25.00
£3.85
£35.00

IRONING BEDDING

Wash

Pressing
Only & Press

Single duvet cover
- or fitted sheet
Double duvet cover
- or fitted sheet
Kingsize duvet cover
- or fitted sheet
S.King duvet cover
- or fitted sheet
Single flat sheet
Double flat sheet
Kingsize flat sheet
S.King flat sheet
Pillow case

£7.50 £9.00

£8.50 £11.00

£9.50 £12.50
£10.50
£6.50
£7.50
£8.50
£9.50
£3.00

£14.00
£8.50
£10.00
£11.50
£13.00
£4.00

Sew Perfect Sevenoaks

Mon & Fri 7am-6pm / Tues to Thurs 7am-7pm

Saturday 8am - 5pm
205 London Road, Sevenoaks, TN13 1DW

01732 457825

WET & DRY CLEANING PRICES

From
£9.00
£12.00
£19.50
£35.00
£23.00
£26.00
£8.00
£9.00
£12.00
£15.50
£23.00
£19.50
£150.00
£19.50

Trousers

Jackets
Suit/Short skirt suit
-or 2 for

Long skirt suit
Ladies dress suit
Shirt

Short skirt

Long skirt
Dresses

Evening dress
Delicate dress
Wedding dresses
Winter coat

Rain coat £17.50
% coat £16.50
Tie £6.00
Sweaters £9.50
Blouses £10.00
Single Duvet £22.00
Double Duvet £25.00
Kingsize Duvet £30.00
SuperKing Duvet £35.00
Curtains £14.50/kg

A supplement of £6.00 will be charged for
feather duvets

Service wash, dry & fold

minimum 3Kg

FREE COLLECTION
AND DELIVERY

Please get in touch to confirm
free service to your area.

£4.50/kg

mail@sew-perfect.co.uk
www.sew-perfect.co.uk
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SKIRTS AND DRESSES

Skirt Zip
Dress Zips
Shortened
Pleated Skirt
Waist Altered
Skirt Relined

Evening Wear Shortened

From
£20.00
£28.00
£28.00
£30.00
£25.00
£50.00

£POA

Wedding Dress Shortened £POA

TROUSERS

Zip

Lengthened
Shortened
Shortened inc. Tape
With Turn Ups
Express Shorten
Tapered

Waist / Seat
Express Waist / Seat
Insert V

New 1/2 Pocket
New Full Pocket
Patch

Seat Patch

SHIRTS

Sleeves Shortened
Original Finish
Shirt Collars Turned
Shirt Cuffs Turned
Take In Seams
Darts

From
£25.00
£30.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00
£15.00

Zip

Button
Shortened
Tapered

- If Both Seams
Waist Altered
New 1/2 Pocket
Full Pocket
Patches

Seat Patch

JACKETS AND COATS
From

Narrow Shoulders
Coat Zips

Jacket Zips

Sleeves Shortened
(without buttons)
Sleeves Shortened
(with buttons)
Sleeves Lengthened
(without buttons)
Sleeves Lengthened
(with buttons)
Shortened
Lengthened

Take In Seams
Jacket Relined
(without pockets)
Jacket Relined

(with pockets)

Coat Relined
(without pockets)

Coat Relined
(with pockets)

£65.00
£50.00
£45.00
£35.00

£40.00

£35.00

£42.00

£60.00
£65.00
£45.00
£100.00

£130.00

£120.00

£150.00

Express / Same Day Service Available On Most Items




