Sew & Perfect

IRONING PRICES

Shirts pressed	£2.75
- or 10 for	£25.00
Shirts washed & presse	d £3.85
- or 10 for	£35.00
Ladies shirts pressed	£3.50
- or 5 for	£15.00
Ladies shirts washed &	pressed £4.50
- or 5 for	£20.00
Ladies blouse	from £6.00
T shirts	£2.75
Polo shirts	£3.50
Skirts	£4.50
Pleated skirts	from £10.00
Casual Trousers	£5.00
Formal Trousers	£5.50
Dresses	from £10.00

IRONING BEDDING

INDIVING DEDDING		
	Pressing Only	Wash & Press
Single duvet cover		
 or fitted sheet 	£7.50	£9.00
Double duvet cover		
 or fitted sheet 	£8.50	£11.00
Kingsize duvet cover		
- or fitted sheet	£9.50	£12.50
S.King duvet cover		
- or fitted sheet	£10.50	£14.00
Single flat sheet	£6.50	£8.50
Double flat sheet	£7.50	£10.00
Kingsize flat sheet	£8.50	£11.50
S.King flat sheet	£9.50	£13.00
Pillow case	£3.00	£4.00

Sew Perfect Sevenoaks

Mon & Fri 7am-6pm / Tues to Thurs 7am-7pm Saturday 8am - 5pm

205 London Road, Sevenoaks, TN13 1DW

01732 457825

WET & DRY CLEANING PRICES

	From
Trousers	£9.00
Jackets	£12.00
Suit/Short skirt suit	£19.50
- or 2 for	£35.00
Long skirt suit	£23.00
Ladies dress suit	£26.00
Shirt	£8.00
Short skirt	£9.00
Long skirt	£12.00
Dresses	£15.50
Evening dress	£23.00
Delicate dress	£19.50
Wedding dresses	£150.00
Winter coat	£19.50
Rain coat	£17.50
¾ coat	£16.50
Tie	£6.00
Sweaters	£9.50
Blouses	£10.00
Single Duvet	£22.00
Double Duvet	£25.00
Kingsize Duvet	£30.00
SuperKing Duvet	£35.00
Curtains	£14.50/kg

A supplement of £6.00 will be charged for feather duvets

Service wash, dry & fold £4.50/kg minimum 3Kg

FREE COLLECTION AND DELIVERY

Please get in touch to confirm free service to your area.

mail@sew-perfect.co.uk www.sew-perfect.co.uk

Sew & Perfect

SKIRTS AND DRESSES

ı	From
Skirt Zip	£20.00
Dress Zips	£28.00
Shortened	£28.00
Pleated Skirt	£30.00
Waist Altered	£25.00
Skirt Relined	£50.00
Evening Wear Shortened	£POA
Wedding Dress Shortened	£POA

TROUSERS

	From
Zip	£19.00
Lengthened	£20.00
Shortened	£19.00
Shortened inc. Tape	£20.00
With Turn Ups	£25.00
Express Shorten	£25.00
Tapered	£28.00
Waist / Seat	£25.00
Express Waist / Seat	£30.00
Insert V	£30.00
New 1/2 Pocket	£12.00
New Full Pocket	£30.00
Patch	£12.00
Seat Patch	£18.00

SHIRTS

	From
Sleeves Shortened	£25.00
Original Finish	£30.00
Shirt Collars Turned	£20.00
Shirt Cuffs Turned	£20.00
Take In Seams	£25.00
Darts	£15.00

JEANS

	From
Zip	£20.00
Button	£6.00
Shortened	£20.00
Tapered	£28.00
- If Both Seams	£38.00
Waist Altered	£25.00
New 1/2 Pocket	£12.00
Full Pocket	£30.00
Patches	£18.00
Seat Patch	£20.00

JACKETS AND COATS

JACKETS AND COATS	
	From
Narrow Shoulders	£65.00
Coat Zips	£50.00
Jacket Zips	£45.00
Sleeves Shortened (without buttons)	£35.00
Sleeves Shortened (with buttons)	£40.00
Sleeves Lengthened (without buttons)	£35.00
Sleeves Lengthened (with buttons)	£42.00
Shortened	£60.00
Lengthened	£65.00
Take In Seams	£45.00
Jacket Relined (without pockets)	£100.00
Jacket Relined (with pockets)	£130.00
Coat Relined (without pockets)	£120.00
Coat Relined (with pockets)	£150.00

Express / Same Day Service Available On Most Items